02.12.83. Kranjska Gora

course name: Podkoren
vertical drop: 175 m
number of gates: 64/62

Slalom, men

course setters: F. Gartner YUG/K. Rieckenbach USA

snow: artificial
started: 72-14
finished: 24-12

1. Andreas Wenzel
DQ Stig Strand

2. Petar Popangelov II
. Paul Frommelt

. Bengt Fjaellberg

. Franz Gruber

. Jonas Nilsson

. Anton Steiner

. Christian Orlainski
. Phil Mahre

. Ivano Edalini

. Roberto Grigis
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. Didier Bouvet
. Hubert Strolz
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14. Jure Franko

amd Odd Soerli

16. Yves Tavernier

17. Tomaz Cerkovnik
18. Ernst Riedelsperger
19. Jacques Luethy

DQ Guenther Mader
20. Vladimir Andreev

21. Martin Hangl

LIE
SWE

BUL
LIE

SWE
AUT
SWE
AUT
AUT
USA
ITA

ITA

FRA
AUT

YUG
NOR
FRA
YUG
AUT
SUI

AUT
SOV

SUI

48.04
49.09

48.78
49.54
48.92
49.15
49.59
49.23
49.19
49.14
49.48
49.60

49.24
49.88

50.27
50.30
50.21
50.43
51.13
50.04

50.93
51.06

51.51

51.51
50,61

51.52
50.95
51.80
51.65
51.23
51.77
51.84
51.92
51.82
52.02

52.76
52.24

52.57
52.54
52.77
52.62
51.94
53.09

52,60
52.72

53.14

99.55
99,70

100.30
100.49
100.72
100.80
100.82
101.00
101.03
101.06
101.30
101.62

102.00
102.12

102.84
102.98
103.05
103.07
103.13

103,53
103.78

104.65

(30)
(28!
(3)
(2)
(10)
(34)

(20)
(53!

(55!
(1)
(41)
(36)
(45)
(15)

(69!
(38)

(39)



22. Peter Namberger FRG 51.88 52.95 104.83 (63)

23. Egon Hirt FRG 51.07 53.86 104.93 (61)
24. Mitko Hadjiev BUL 52.05 53.55 105.60 (48)
DNEF(1):
Paolo de Chiesa ITA (12) (4™ split-time)
Marc Girardelli LUX (7))
Steve Mahre USA (14)
Pirmin Zurbriggen SUr  (17)
Klaus Heidegger AUT (18)
Lars-Goeran Halvarsson SWE (21)
Frank Woerndl FRG (24)
Joel Gaspoz SUI  (33)
Gunnar Neurisser SWE
Alex Giorgi ITA
Daniel Fontaine FRA
Marc Garcia FRA
Efrem Merelli ITA
Joachim Walner SWE (50)
Richard Pramotton ITA
Michael Eder FRG
Robert Erlacher ITA
Hans Pieren SUI
Riccardo Foppa ITA
Grega Benedik YUG
Carlos Salvadores SPA
Jorge Perez-Villanueva SPA
Leonid Melnikov SOV
Alexander Kostroma SOV
Uros Peternel YUG
DQ(1):
Michel Vion FRA
Marco Tonazzi ITA (23)
Tomaz Cizman YUG
Igor Podboj YUG
DNS(2):
Paul-Arne Skajem NOR 51.97
DNF(2):
Ingemar Stenmark SWE ( 6) (1%run: 2—-48.21)
Bojan Krizaj YUG (5) (1"run: 5-48.93)
Joze Kuralt YUG (22) (1" run:16 —49.83)

Max Julen SUL  (16) (1" run:19 — 50.10)



Rok Petrovic YUG (49) (1% run:23 — 50.38)

Florian Beck FRG (29) (1% run:25—50.48)
Oswald Toetsch ITA (19) (1% run:26 — 50.59)
Joergen Sundquist SWE (35) (1*run:27 —50.65)
Thomas Buergler SUI  (37) (1" run:28 —50.76)
Robert Zoller AUT (43) (1% run:29 — 50.82)
Magnus Berg SWE (35) (1*run:32-51.16)
Valentin Stefanov BUL (64) (1"run:33-51.22)
Patrick Blanc FRA (57) (1" run:34-51.72)
Hannes Spiess AUT (40) (1% run:35—51.88)
Saso Robic YUG (71) (1% run:36 —52.42)
DQ(2):
2, Stig Strand SWE 49.09 50,61 99,70 (9

20, Guenther Mader AUT 50.93 52,60 103,53 (69!



Filip Gartner YUG I run

1. Andreas Wenzel LIE
2. Ingemar StenmarkSWE

3. Petar Popangelov BUL

4. Bengt Fjaellberg SWE
5. Bojan Krizaj YUG
6. Stig Strand SWE
7. Phil Mahre USA
8. Franz Gruber AUT
9. Chris.Orlainski  AUT
10. Anton Steiner AUT
11. Didier Bouvet FRA
12. Ivano Edalini ITA
13. Paul Frommelt LIE
14. Jonas Nilsson SWE
15. Roberto Grigis  ITA
16. Joze Kuralt YUG
17. Hubert Strolz AUT
18. Jacques Luethy  SUI
19. Max Julen SUI
20. Yves Tavernier FRA
21. Jure Franko YUG
22. Odd Soerli NOR
23. Rok Petrovic YUG
24. Tomaz Cerkovnik YUG
25. Florian Beck FRG

26. Oswald Toetsch ITA
27. Joergen SundquistSWE
28. Thomas Buergler SUI
29. Robert Zoller AUT
30. Guenther Mader AUT
31. Vladimir Andreev SOV

64

48.04
48.21

48.78
48.92
48.93
49.09
49.14
49.15
49.19
49.23
49.24

49.48
49.54
49.59
49.60

49.83
49.88
50.04
50.10
50.21
50.27
50.30
50.38
50.43
50.48
50.59
50.65
50.76
50.82
50.93
51.06

Konrad Rickenbach USA 2" run 62

DQ Stig Strand SWE
1. Paul Frommelt LIE
2. Jonas Nilsson SWE

3. Andreas Wenzel LIE
4. Petar Popangelov BUL
5. Franz Gruber AUT
6. Anton Steiner AUT
7. Bengt Fjaellberg SWE
8. Ivano Edalini ITA
9. Chris.Orlainski ~ AUT
10. Phil Mahre USA
11. E. Riedelsperger AUT

12. Roberto Grigis  ITA

13. Hubert Strolz AUT
14. Odd Soerli NOR
15. Jure Franko YUG

DQ Guenther Mader AUT
16. Tomaz Cerkovnik YUG

17. Vladimir Andreev SOV

18. Didier Bouvet FRA

19. Yves Tavernier ~FRA

20. Peter Namberger FRG

21. Jacques Luethy  SUI

22. Martin Hangl SUI
23. Mitko Hadjiev ~ BUL
24. Egon Hirt FRG

50,61
50.95
51.23

51.51
51.52
51.65
51.77
51.80
51.82
51.84
51.92
51.94
52.02
52.24

52.54
52.57
52,60
52.62
52.72
52.76
52.77
52.95
53.09
53.14

53.55

53.86

( 6)
(13)
(14)

(5)
(3)
(8
(10)
(2)
(12)
(9
(7
(33!
(15)
(17)

(22)
1)
(30)
(24)
(1)
(11)
(20)
(38)
(18)
(36)

(41)

(32)



